Tavlingsresultat 2015

Rallylydnad 2015

Datum

2015-01-
16

2015-01-
16

2015-01-
31

2015-02-
26

2015-02-
14

2015-03-
15

2015-04-
25

2015-04-
26

2015-06-
13

2015-03-
14

2015-04-

Plats

Ulricehamn Bk

Ulricehamn Bk

Sbk Malmo

Oskarstrom Bk

Svaldvs Bhk

Karlshamn

Osby

Helsingborg

Hoganas

Karlshamn

Almhult

Klass

Nyb.

Nyb.

Nyb.

Nyb.

Forts.

Forts.

Forts.

Forts.

Avanc.

Forts.

Forts.

Hundens namn Podng

Larkahalls Zingla Zlant "Zingla"

S . 79p
Fick sin RLDN titel
Larkahalls Dixiechick Dj Znooze Rox -
"Znooza" P
Larkahalls Dixiechick Dj Znooze Rox 28
"Znooza" P
Larkahalls Dixiechick Dj Znooze Rox
"Znooza" 71p
Fick sin RLDN titel
Larkahalls Dixiechick Dj Znooze

n n 78 p

Rox "Znooza
Larkahalls Zingla Zlant 81p
Larkahalls Zingla Zlant 75p
Larkahalls Zingla Zlant 82p
Larkahalls Zingla Zlant 71p

Larkahalls Dixiechick DJ Znooze Rox 82p

Larkahalls Dixiechick DJ Znooze Rox 77p

Plac/Start

RLDF titel



18

2015-05-
14

2015-06-
13

2015-08-
08

2015-08-
15

2015-08-
29

2015-06-
07

2015-08-
15

2015-09-
26

2015-09-
25

2015-09-
27

2015-06-
28

2015-10-
18
2015-10-
31
2015-11-
28
2015-11-
28

Hassleholm

Hoganas

Burlov

Osby

Oxie

Varmdo BK

Solvalla

Vetlanda BHK

Vetlanda BHK

Oskarshamn Bk

Simrishamn

Horby

Olofstrom
Dala Floda
Dala Floda

Avanc.

Avanc.

Avanc.

Avanc.

Avanc.

Forts.

Forts.

Forts.

Forts.A
Forts.B

Mastar.

Nyb.

Nyb.
Nyb.
Mastar.

Forts.

Larkahalls Dixiechick DJ Znooze Rox 87p

Larkahalls Dixiechick DJ Znooze Rox 81p

Larkahalls Dixiechick DJ Znooze Rox 76p

Larkahalls Dixiechick DJ Znooze Rox 74p

Larkahalls Dixiechick DJ Znooze Rox 79p

Metazz Basilika "Hedda"

Metazz Basilika "Hedda"

Metazz Basilika "Hedda"

Metazz Lilla Dillvippa "Vippa"

Emmalundas Lilla My

Flottatjarns Johanna Of Joy "Anna"

Flottatjarns Johanna Of Joy
Flottatjarns Johanna Of Joy
Emmalundas Lilla My
Metazz Lilla Dillvippa

71p

80p

74 p

80p

72 p

76 p
73 p
76 p
74p

5:e plac

RLDA titel

RLDF titlel

3:e pris

3:e
RLDN



Lydnad 2015

Datum Plats

2015-09-13 Tyreso

©Svenska Norwichterrierklubben 2015

Klass

Hundens .
Poang
namn
Metazz Lilla Dillvippa
174 p

IIVippall

Plac/Start

1:a pris




